Export department:
+48 68 45 75 139/ 321/ 368
Fax:  +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Sulechowska 1
65-022 Zielona Góra
POLAND

with an extra quality inspecti on certi fi cate 7
acc. to customer’s request* X
Order example:
The code P20Z - 09 3 1 1 00 8 means:
 P20Z - transducer of RMS current or voltage
 09 - input signal 5A (X/5A)
 3 - output signal 4..20mA
 1 - supply voltage: 85...253 V a.c.,90...300 V d.c.
 1 - with inseparable screw terminals
 00 - standard execution version
 8 - without extra requirements
*    - after agreeing with the manufacturer
P20Z-19A_en